VBTFA Meeting Schedule 2018
	Meeting Date
	Host Location
	Contact
	Speaker/Topic

	January 11, 2018
	Altmeyer Funeral Home- 5792 Greenwich Road


	Susan Perry
sperry@altmeyer.com
757-422-400
	Legislative Issues- State and Federal Updates 
Joint Task Force Meeting
SSSEVA- John Skirven #222-4510
Peninsula -Bill Massey #246-1910

jskirven@ssseva.org
ceo@paainc.org


	February 8, 2018
	Rosewood-Kellum Funeral Home 

601 N Witchduck Rd, Virginia Beach, VA 23462

	Lisa Oliver
254-760-8429
	Sondra Holmes
“More Than A Funeral Home”
Sondra.holmes@dignitymemorial.com 

757-641-2104

	March 8, 2018
	Atlantic Shores Retirement Community- 

1200 Atlantic Shores Drive
	Becky King
kingb@asca.net
757-761-3000
	Rhonda Branyan
Atlantic Bay Mortgage

“Reverse Mortgages”

rhondabranyan@atlanticbay.com 

757-303-3397

	April  12, 2018
	Princess Anne Health & Rehab Center- 1948 Landstown Centre Way
	Judy Gallant, Admissions Director
757-469-3155
	Donna Fullihan

PAC Homes Association
fullelife@cox.net 

757-407-1208

	May 10, 2018
	Overture- 3317 Ocean Shore Avenue
	Adrian McCoy
757-663-9569
	Carol Butler


Pembroke Title

“Who really owns the property today? Title work, wills and estates”
757-409-7614

cbutler@pembroketitle.com 



	June 14, 2018
	Westminister Cantebury- 3100 Shore Drive
	Mary Bingham, Marketing mary.bingham@wcbay.com ; 757-496-1785

	New Officer Initiation


	July 12, 2018
	Atria- 1628 Old Donation Parkway
	Kristen
757-325-9960
	Ron Dukes 
Dukes Financial

“Retirement Planning”
757-650-1544
rdukes@dukesco.com 

	August 9, 2018
	Our Lady of Perpetual Help- 4560 Princess Anne Road
	Jackie Burke
757-495-4211
	Senior Corp
Tom Knox

“Planning For The Unexpected”

Contact: Shawn Buckon, Community Relations Rep, Senior Corp

#757-213-4082

Shawn.Buckon@seniorcorp.com 

	Sept. 13, 2018
	The Crossings at Independence- 2077 S. Independence Blvd
	Deborah Price, Sales
757-802-3665
	

	October 11, 2018
	First Colonial Inn- 845 First Colonial Road
	Malinda Smith
757-805-6805
	

	November 8, 2018
	Baylake Retirement Community- 4225 Shore Drive
	Cameron Gwaltney
757-754-0723
	

	December 13, 2018

	Marion Manor- 5345 Marion Way
	Teresa Pearson
757-456-5018
	HOLIDAY PARTY


